Water project in Phoumieng village ໂຄງການນໍ້າລືນບ້ານພູໝັ່ງງ

		3	9	
			Date\Month\Year Prepared By	08-Apr-21 Bounchan HER
Description	Unit	Price	Total	Remark
Pipeline PVØ 32	2300	4,500	10,350,000	300 Extra
Pipe connecters	23	60,000	1,380,000	
Steel # Ø 5	4	35,000	140,000	
Steel # Ø 12	10	65,000	650,000	
Nail (kg)	3	15,000	45,000	
Gravel	1	1,500,000	1,500,000	
Sand	1	1,500,000	1,500,000	
Cement #50 kg	10	50,000	500,000	Bag
Transfer Fee	1	2,000,000	2,000,000	
Filter	1	100,000	100,000	
Steel pipe	1	200,000	200,000	
Pickaxe	1	50,000	50,000	
Contractor Fee	1	3,000,000	3,000,000	plus gasoline for Chainsav
Frame wood				Villagers
			21,415,000	